
 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 
 

E-TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE 
Emblem 
Following e-tenders/RFX floated by this office has been extended as below. 
 

Sr. 
No 

Tender No. RFX No. Particulars of Tender Estimated Cost of 
Tender 
(In Rs.) 

 
1 

CE/EHV PC 
O&M/ZONE/PUNE/T-
31/2017-18 

 
7000006629 

E-tender for Supply of 11kV, 22 
kV & 33 kV CT as a critical spare 
for various EHV S/s under Pune 
Zone. 

 
24,49,833/- 

2 CE/EHV PC 
O&M/ZONE/PUNE/T-
32/2017-18. 

 
7000006641 

E-tender for Supply of 11kV, 22 
kV & 33 kV PT as a critical spare 
for various EHV S/s under Pune 
Zone. 

 
 

6,26,945/- 

4 CE/EHV PC 
O&M/ZONE/PUNE/T-
34/2017-18 

 
7000006643 

E-tender for Supply of 11kV, & 
33 kV CB as a critical spare for 
various EHV S/s under Pune 
Zone. 

 
17,89,828/- 

 

EMD is 1% or Rs. 5000/- whichever is higher for each tender/RFX. 
Tender fees:- Rs. 500/- + GST extra for each tender/RFX. 
Sale of tender:- extended till dtd. 29.12.2017. 
Last date of submission:- dtd. 29.12.2017 till 11:00 hrs 
Technical bid Opening:- dtd. 30.12.2017, at 11:00 hrs (if possible)  
Price Bid Opening:- dtd. 05.01.2018, 11:00 hrs (if possible) 

 

Contact Person :  The Executive Engineer (O), Tel. No. 7447441001 
For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 
 
 

 
Chief Engineer, 

                                                                                   EHV PC O&M Zone Pune 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

